
2014 Dallas IOM Blowout - March 14 thru 16 - White Rock Lake, Dallas, TX.       Hosted by the Trinity River Yacht Club AMYA # 10. 

Pls Skipper Sail State Hull Score 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13

1 Craig Mackey 29 CA BritPop 92.3 13.0 4.0 7.0 2.0 4.0 6.0 5.0 7.0 9.0 10.0 1.0 3.0 1.0

2 Eric Amdt 13 CA Cheinz 95.3 2.0 9.0 1.0 10.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 4.3 3.0 16.0 3.0 2.0 6.0

3 Tony Gonsalves 51 FL Cheinz 97.0 1.0 2.0 5.0 1.0 6.0 2.0 2.0 2.0 12.0 16.0 5.0 5.0 12.0

4 Brig North 11 TX BritPop 126.1 13.0 1.0 9.0 15.0 5.0 4.0 6.0 1.0 4.0 5.0 9.0 7.0 2.0

5 Gary Boell 71 CA Cheinz 155.5 5.0 8.0 15.0 8.0 3.0 16.0 7.0 9.0 7.0 1.0 4.0 4.0 7.0

6 Dennis Rogers 43 CA BritPop 166.0 3.0 7.0 3.0 4.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 8.0 10.0 2.0 11.0 15.0 26.0

7 Jeffery Weiss 30 CA Lintel 171.0 4.0 5.0 11.0 5.0 7.0 10.0 9.0 3.0 5.0 13.0 6.0 11.0 20.0

8 Jess Atkinson 56 CA V8 184.0 6.0 3.0 4.0 12.0 10.0 9.0 11.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 2.0 10.0 9.0

9 Robert Dunlap 37 CA V8 245.4 1.0 13.0 6.0 13.0 8.0 11.0 14.0 14.0 22.0 7.0 12.0 8.0 14.0

10 Martin Von Wolfs.. 111 TX BritPop 262.0 4.0 10.0 13.0 16.0 17.0 8.0 12.0 13.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 9.0 3.0

11 Ted Flack 45 MI BritPop 272.0 3.0 11.0 23.0 11.0 12.0 19.0 13.0 16.0 6.0 12.0 15.0 12.0 18.0

12 Bruce Andersen 16 ID BritPop 273.0 6.0 15.0 10.0 6.0 14.0 5.0 8.0 11.0 15.0 25.0 8.0 6.0 11.0

13 Chris Macaluso 15 TX Lintel 273.0 7.0 17.0 12.0 7.0 15.0 16.0 10.0 17.0 1.0 4.0 13.0 17.0 4.0

14 Mark Golison 55 CA V8 282.9 5.0 14.0 8.0 9.0 13.0 16.0 17.0 12.0 23.0 8.0 14.0 14.0 10.0

15 Mark Cooper 5 TX Arrival 287.5 2.0 12.0 17.0 14.0 11.0 13.5 15.0 5.0 11.0 11.0 19.0 16.0 16.0

16 Eric Rosenbaum 41 TX Lintel 318.0 8.0 6.0 2.0 3.0 9.0 7.0 4.0 4.0 8.0 6.0 7.0 13.0 17.0

17 Baron Bremer 181 FL Goth MX7 404.0 9.0 25.0 16.0 25.0 25.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 1.0 5.0

18 Chandler Hill 68 TX Pikanto 422.0 8.0 16.0 19.0 19.0 22.0 25.0 16.0 10.0 14.0 21.0 17.0 21.0 15.0

19 Joe Damico 86 WA BritPop 434.0 9.0 20.0 21.0 20.0 18.0 13.0 19.0 19.0 16.0 22.0 21.0 19.0 13.0

20 Bill Langjahr 88 WA Cheinz 493.0 7.0 19.0 20.0 17.0 20.0 17.0 21.0 22.0 18.0 23.0 23.0 22.0 24.0

21 Rich Hoffman 1 TX BritPop 489.0 10.0 22.0 22.0 23.0 19.0 12.0 20.0 24.0 13.0 9.0 10.0 25.0 19.0

22 Christopher Cafiero 36 TX Tempest 492.0 10.0 21.0 18.0 22.0 21.0 25.0 18.0 18.0 24.0 17.0 24.0 23.0 8.0

23 Charles LeMahieu 63 TX Lintel 516.0 13.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 24.0 22.0

24 Roy Cundiff 72 TX Vapour 554.0 13.0 25.0 14.0 21.0 16.0 21.0 25.0 20.0 19.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 23.0

25 Fred Sheldon 59 TX Lintel 577.0 11.0 18.0 24.0 18.0 23.0 20.0 22.0 21.0 20.0 20.0 22.0 20.0 21.0



2014 Dallas IOM Blowout - March 14 thru 16 - White Rock Lake, Dallas, TX.       Hosted by the Trinity River Yacht Club AMYA # 10. 

Pls Skipper Score 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

1 Craig Mackey 92.3 1.0 4.0 1.0 13.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 3.0 1.0 5.0 1.0 3.0 6.0 7.0 2.0 10.0 4.3

2 Eric Amdt 95.3 4.0 2.0 4.0 12.0 10.0 4.0 2.0 2.0 4.0 10.0 3.0 4.0 7.0 1.0 1.0 4.0 7.0

3 Tony Gonsalves 97.0 2.0 7.0 3.0 1.0 1.0 6.0 4.0 5.0 16.0 2.0 2.0 1.0 1.0 13.0 7.0 3.0 9.0

4 Brig North 126.1 6.0 8.0 11.0 2.0 11.0 1.0 7.0 8.0 6.1 1.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 8.0 3.0 1.0 2.0

5 Gary Boell 155.5 7.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 3.0 9.0 3.0 6.0 6.5 8.0 4.0 16.0 15.0 7.0 12.0

6 Dennis Rogers 166.0 13.0 6.0 10.0 16.0 5.0 8.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 13.0 11.0 10.0 8.0 3.0 4.0 5.0 10.0

7 Jeffery Weiss 171.0 3.0 9.0 15.0 4.0 9.0 15.0 19.0 4.0 6.0 3.0 10.0 9.0 2.0 6.0 8.0 6.0 3.0

8 Jess Atkinson 184.0 8.0 5.0 6.0 6.0 8.0 9.0 10.0 11.0 10.0 12.0 7.0 12.0 17.0 2.0 10.0 21.0 5.0

9 Robert Dunlap 245.4 11.0 17.0 5.0 10.0 17.0 12.0 15.0 1.0 2.0 11.0 16.0 14.0 13.0 11.4 11.0 2.0 6.0

10 Martin Von Wolfs.. 262.0 12.0 14.0 22.0 11.0 13.0 26.0 17.0 12.0 9.0 9.0 4.0 2.0 9.0 12.0 5.0 9.0 4.0

11 Ted Flack 272.0 26.0 16.0 18.0 18.0 16.0 11.0 6.0 7.0 8.0 8.0 5.0 7.0 11.0 5.0 6.0 8.0 11.0

12 Bruce Andersen 273.0 9.0 1.0 2.0 7.0 12.0 16.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 16.0 12.0 13.0 15.0 19.0 16.0 11.0 18.0

13 Chris Macaluso 273.0 10.0 12.0 14.0 5.0 4.0 14.0 5.0 13.0 22.0 18.0 8.0 11.0 20.0 10.0 17.0 14.0 13.0

14 Mark Golison 282.9 16.0 11.0 13.0 20.0 24.0 10.0 20.0 10.0 7.0 7.0 6.0 5.0 10.0 18.0 12.9 16.0 1.0

15 Mark Cooper 287.5 17.0 13.0 7.0 9.0 6.0 5.0 14.0 16.0 12.0 14.0 21.0 15.0 3.0 11.0 9.0 12.0 15.0

16 Eric Rosenbaum 318.0 14.0 18.0 16.0 8.0 7.0 7.0 8.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

17 Baron Bremer 404.0 5.0 3.0 12.0 16.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 13.0 15.0 20.0 18.0 16.0 16.0 18.0 17.0 14.0

18 Chandler Hill 422.0 18.0 20.0 23.0 17.0 18.0 18.0 18.0 20.0 17.0 17.0 16.0 16.0 19.0 9.0 14.0 13.0 17.0

19 Joe Damico 434.0 22.0 19.0 21.0 23.0 14.0 26.0 22.0 17.0 11.0 4.0 13.0 17.0 18.0 20.0 13.0 18.0 19.0

20 Bill Langjahr 493.0 19.0 24.0 25.0 24.0 25.0 19.0 21.0 19.0 20.0 19.0 17.0 19.0 14.0 17.0 21.0 19.0 16.0

21 Rich Hoffman 489.0 20.0 21.0 20.0 19.0 19.0 20.0 13.0 18.0 21.0 20.0 18.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

22 Christopher Cafiero 492.0 15.0 23.0 9.0 14.0 22.0 13.0 11.0 21.0 19.0 21.0 23.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

23 Charles LeMahieu 516.0 21.0 15.0 17.0 21.0 21.0 21.0 26.0 26.0 18.0 23.0 19.0 21.0 12.0 4.0 12.0 16.0 8.0

24 Roy Cundiff 554.0 23.0 25.0 19.0 22.0 20.0 22.0 16.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0

25 Fred Sheldon 577.0 24.0 22.0 24.0 25.0 23.0 17.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0 26.0


